2021-09-19 17:00 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 1 Damer (min 12 &r) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 1 Damer (min 12 ar) — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. SIOBERG Lina “7 SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening 1993 9 6 3 282 60 -0.9-—33300 67.700
12 3 1 284 60 34.400

2. STJARNBORG Tuva SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2006 4 6 3 287 3.5 32.200 64.000
4 6 5 285 33 31.800

3. LIUEROTH Thea @ SWE, Gefle Flyers GK 2004 12 15 5 268 52 -0.3— 31700 63.600
11 13 6 270 5.2 -0.3— 31.900

4. BOHLINDER Linn &} SWE, Upplands Visby Gymnastikklubb 2003 9 11 3 27.7 3.2 30.900 60.500
9 12 5 274 31 -0.9—29.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 18, 2021 11:18:24 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

192.168.1.12:9001/stages/13/results


http://192.168.1.12:9001/
http://192.168.1.12:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.12:9001/stages/13
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

2021-09-19 17:00

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 1 Damer (min 12 ar) — Final

S1

1. SJOBERG Lina “7 SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening 1993 6
6

2. STJARNBORG Tuva SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2006 12
7

3. LIUEROTH Thea SWE,Geﬂe Flyers GK 2004 11
14

S2

13

N O W W O —

E

28.6
28.6

27.7
28.7

269
19.6

D

6.4
7.2

4.8
4.8

44
2.0

Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 1 Damer (min 12 ar) — Results

Total

35.000
35.800

32.500
33.500

-0.9 — 30.400
21.600

Score

70.800

66.000

52.000
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1.

TINGELOF

NORDFORS

CARLEN

SJOSTROM

MARTENSSON

OLEDAL

LIND

VON HEIDEMAN Linus

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 1 Herrar (min 12 &r) — Results

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 1 Herrar (min 12 ar) — Qualification

Gustav “~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening
Jonas H SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb
Jacob SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor

Noel &} SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb
Philip ™~ SWE, Vistra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
Linus e SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
Adrian  ®7 SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening

ha SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

1994

1992

1999

2007

2001

1999

2004

2004

S1

[e)}

12
14

10

12
12

11

12
15
11

14
14

13

10

o U W W Ul W ~N O o o

E

28.6
284

28.6
277

27.3
26.6

28.2
27.8

26.9
26.6

20.3
27.3

27.8

D

7.2
7.6

5.2
6.0

5.2
5.2

3.2
29

4.8
4.8

4.0
8.0

6.8

Total

-0.9 — 34.900
-1.2 — 34.800

33.800
-1.5—-32.200

-0.3 — 32.200
-0.9 — 30.900

-0.3 — 31.100
30.700

-0.9 — 30.800
-1.2 — 30.200

24.300
-0.9 — 34.400

?
34.600

)
)
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Score

69.700

66.000

63.100

61.800

61.000

58.700

34.600
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| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 1 Herrar (min 12 ar) — Final

1. TINGELOF Gustav “~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening
2. CARLEN Jacob SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor

3. SJOSTROM  Noel &% SWE, Upplands Visby Gymnastikklubb

VFTK

4. MARTENSSON Philip SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
5. OLEDAL Linus ™" SWE, Vistra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

6. NORDFORS Jonas i‘”‘ SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb

1994

1999

2007

2001

1999

1992

S1

4
12

14
11

11
11

8
9

10
7

4

S2
11

15
12

12

12

12
9

27.0
279

26.7
274

274
271

253
27.0

20.0
27.8

284

6.9
6.4

6.0
5.2

5.2
5.2

2.7
3.5

4.8
5.6

7.6

Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 1 Herrar (min 12 &r) — Results

Total
33.900
34.300
-0.9 — 31.800
32.600
32.600
-0.9 — 31.400
28.000
-0.3 — 30.200
24.800
-0.3 — 33.100
-0.9 — 35.100
(0]
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Score

68.200

64.400

64.000

58.200

57900

35.100
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'S

1. OTTOSSON

2. BERG

Emma

Tilda

3. PETTERSSON Hilma

4. NYBERG

5. GRONSTROM Petronella

Alva

6. JOHANSSON Sally

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 2 Flickor (min 10 &r) — Results

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 2 Flickor (min 10 ar) — Qualification

Ot

~~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening
SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets

E= SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

uv&?

sy

SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb

RN

it

£} SWE, Upplands Visby Gymnastikklubb

SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets

2004

2005

2007

2004

2005

2007

O o 0 O (S lNe.)

12

12
13

11
12

S2

6
5

10
11

6
6

A OO PN WO WW OO —

E

28.6
29.0

28.1
27.8

28.8
28.2

274
27.6

27.9
26.6

27.3
26.2

D

1.8
1.6

3.0
3.0

13
13

1.2
1.7

1.2
1.7

1.6
1.8

Total

30.400
30.600

31.100
-0.9 — 29.900

30.100
29.500

28.600
29.300

-0.9 — 28.200
-0.3 — 28.000

28.900
-0.9 — 27.100
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Score

61.000

61.000

59.600

57.900

56.200

56.000
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Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 2 Flickor (min 10 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 2 Flickor (min 10 dr) — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total
1. PETTERSSON Hilma EEBl SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten ~ 2007 6 7 0 287 16 30.300
6 9 0 285 17 30.200
2. OTTOSSON Emma “~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening 2004 6 11 6 277 27 -0.3—30.100
7 9 2 282 21 30.300
3. NYBERG Alva i”é SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb 2004 12 10 4 274 13 28.700
12 11 3 274 13 -0.9-— 27800
4. BERG Tilda SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2005 6 8 0 286 3.0 31.600
6 204 0.7 21.100
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Score

60.500

60.400

56.500

52.700
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2021-09-19 17:06 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 2 Pojkar (min 10 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 2 Pojkar (min 10 dr) — Qualification

S1 S2 L E
1. SKOGLUND Mans @ SWE, Bor&s Gymnastiksillskap 2005 8 6 5 28.1
3 6 0 291
2. RYSTEDT Fabian SWE,GeﬂeFLyersGK 2005 14 10 O 276
6 9 2 283
3. LIND Isac SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2003 12 9 3 276
0 0 0 300
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D

3.0
3.0

1.2
13

13

Total

31.100
-0.9 — 31.200

28.800
29.600

28.900
?

Score

62.300

58.400

28.900
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| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — DMT Klass 2 Pojkar (min 10 dr) — Final

S1
1. RYSTEDT Fabian SWE,GeﬂeFlyersGK 2005 12
15
2. SKOGLUND Méns @ SWE, Bords Gymnastiksillskap 2005 6
11

S2

11
14

L

E

27.7
26.8

204
28.2

D

0.7
1.2

0.7
3.0

Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Klass 2 Pojkar (min 10 ar) — Results

Total Score
28.400 56.400
28.000
21.100 51.400
-0.9 — 30.300
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)

1.

SIOBERG Lina
FLENSBURG Alice

REDMAN Sofia

STIARNBORG Tuva

RYDEN Hanna

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Damer (min. 15 dr) — Qualification

=

7 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
“= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening
EE swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets
£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Damer (min. 15 &r) — Results
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HD

9.50
8.90

9.20
9.20

9.60
9.50

8.50
9.50

9.80
8.40

ToF

14.445
13.530

14.500
13.965

13.990
14.115

13.000
14.040

14.670
13.165

Total

46.345
49.630

44.000
47.065

41.690
46.215

39.300
48.440

44.270
43.065

Score

95.975

91.065

87.905

87.740

87.335
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2021-09-19 16:57 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Damer (min. 15 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Damer (min. 15 ar) — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

1. SIOBERG  Lina °7 SWE,Uppsala 1993 4 4 6 6 8 4 6 8 8 8 1 137 136
Gymnastikforening

[ B

2. FLENSBURG Alice SWE,Uppsala 1999 7 4 4 8 6 4 8 8 10 9 0 132 838

Gymnastikforening

3. REDMAN  Sofia [ SWE, 2000 8 4 6 8 6 6 6 8 108 7.5
Trampolinklubben
Levo
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HD
9.10

8.90

8.00

ToF
13.890

13.805

11.115

Total
50.290

44.705

37415

Score

50.290

44.705

37415

m
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'S

1.
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ABERG Mans
KJELLEN Lucas
NORDFORS  Jonas
BILLVEN Vilhelm
EDHAMMER

VON Linus
HEIDEMAN

OLSSON Alvin

ARTHURSSON Oliver

VON
HEIDEMAN

Niklas

ANDERSSON  Gustav

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar (min. 15 ar) — Qualification

&3 SWE,
Upplands Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

Gymnastikklubb
EA swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

VETK e

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

EE swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

EAE swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

VETK e

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

B3 swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

192.168.1.12:9001/stages/1/results

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar (min. 15 &r) — Results

1993

2003

1992

2005

2004

2003

2004

1978

2000

S1

o

S4 S5
2 4

6 7

2 2

8

2 2

4 5

6 8

6 3

4

2 6

8 4

8 5

8 10
6 8

10 6

8 8

S10 L
8 0
6 2
7 4
8 4
4 1
4 0
10 2
6 20
6 2
8 0
6 2
4 0
10 2
8 2

16.8
14.7

16.2
12.0

18.3
131

16.2
124

131
14.5

16.2
144

139
113

12.2
124

14
6.9

D

5.4
14.2

5.2
15.2

54
136

5.1
13.1

5.6
134

4.2
9.0

6.1
129

3.8
8.6

1.5
4.2

HD

9.20
9.40

9.40
9.00

9.00
8.00

9.10
9.00

9.10
9.30

9.10
9.60

9.20
8.80

8.30
9.20

0.90
4.50

ToF

16.510
16.070

16.935
16.080

17470
14.645

15.910
15.170

14.705
15.140

15.930
15.635

15.545
14.720

12.800
13.665

1.520
7.020

Total

47910
54.370

47.735
52.280

50.170
49.345

46.310
49.670

42.505
52.340

45.430
48.635

44.745
47.720

37.100
43.865

5.320
22.620

Score

102.280

100.015

99.515

95.980

94.845

94.065

92.465

80.965

27.940
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2021-09-19 16:58 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar (min. 15 ar) — Results

| Q\ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar (min. 15 ar) — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. ABERG Mans k‘_;} SWE, 1993 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 154 142 940 15990 54990 54.990
Upplands Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
2. KIJELLEN Lucas B3 swe, 2003 6 8 7 10 8 10 9 10 6 9 2 115 139 9.10 15.665 50.165 50.165
Trampolinklubben
Levo
3. BILLVEN Vilhelm -SWE, 2005 8 8 6 7 9 10 8 8 8 10 4 114 104 9.10 14875 45775 45.775
EDHAMMER Trampolinklubben
Levo
4. OLSSON Alvin B3 swe, 2003 6 4 8 10 8 6 6 7 8 8 20 109 8.0 9.10 14.995 42995 42995
Trampolinklubben
Levo
5. VON Linus " SWE,Vistra 2004 5 6 8 10 10 9 10 8 8 10.6 87 780 12050 -0 38950
HEIDEMAN Frolunda —
Trampolinklubb 38.950
6. NORDFORS Jonas i‘:} SWE, 1992 4 4 4 6 6.2 67 360 6975 23475 23475
Upplands Vasby

Gymnastikklubb
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2021-09-19 16:58 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Flickor (min 12 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Flickor (min 12 ar) — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. LILUEROTH Thea SWE,Geﬂe 2006 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 0 1le6.1 9.30 14270 39.670 87.725
Flyers GK 5 5 4 6 8 6 7 6 4 8 0 141 104 9.60 13955 48.055
2. BERG Tilda SWE,KLippans 200 4 2 2 4 4 6 6 2 2 2 0 1l6.6 9.80 13970 40.370 87.400
Gymnastikkrets 6 3 6 6 6 8 4 4 4 6 2 145 94 970 13430 47030
3. PETTERSSON Hilma [EES SwE, 2007 4 6 6 4 0 5 4 2 3 6 1 159 9.50 14530 39.930 87.195
Gymnastikklubben 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 2 4 5 1 152 81 970 14265 47265
Frivolten
4. BOHLINDER  Linn &3 SWE, Upplands 2003 2 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 0 162 9.60 14420 40.220 86.715
Vasby 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 2 150 82 9.30 13995 46.495
Gymnastikklubb
5. OTTOSSON Emma ° " SWE,Uppsala 2004 3 4 1 6 5 3 2 4 5 8 2 157 9.50 13.625 38.825 83.995
Gymnastikférening 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 0 163 6.2 9.20 13470 45.170
6. LENJESSON Saga @ SWE, Boras 2004 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 4 6 7 1 157 9.40 14.090 39.190 83.925
Gymnastiksallskap 5 4 4 6 5 7 8 3 6 8 2 142 86 9.20 13.135 -0.4
N
44.735
7. TORSTENSSON Moa @SWE, 1999 2 4 2 5 6 2 5 8 4 151 9.20 13490 37790 81.815
Frisksportklubben 2 4 6 6 5 6 2 5 5 6 0 153 59 9.60 13.225 44.025
Tor
8. GLANESKOG Mina " SWE, Vistra 2006 6 4 4 2 5 6 6 4 6 10 0 147 9.10 13.145 36.945 55.985
Frolunda 6 6 8 40 29 470 7440  19.040

Trampolinklubb
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| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Flickor (min 12 ar) — Final

1. PETTERSSON Hilma

2. BOHLINDER

3. BERG

4. OTTOSSON

5. LENJESSON

6. LILUEROTH

B Swe,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets
®= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

@ SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksallskap

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

2007

2003

2005

2004

2004

2004

12.8

7.8

8.2

9.4

6.2

9.2

6.1
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Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Flickor (min 12 ar) — Results

HD
9.60

9.50

9.60

9.40

9.50

5.40

ToF
14.340

14.180

13.475

13.415

13.725

8.455

Total
47.640

47.580

47.175

45.715

45.225

27.755

Score

47.640

47.580

47175

45.715

45.225

27.755
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2021-09-19 16:58 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Pojkar (min 12 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Pojkar (min 12 dr) — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. LIND Adrian  ®77 SWE,Uppsala 2004 1 2 2 2 4 6 3 3 8 4 1 164 9.40 16575 42.375 92.325
Gymnastikférening 5 6 6 6 4 6 7 6 6 8 0 140 115 9.20 15.250 49.950

2. SJIOSTROM  Noel &I SWE,Upplands 2007 5 2 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 6 0 151 840 14580 38.080 84.710
Visby 6 2 6 7 8 6 6 7 5 10 0 137 93 980 13830 46.630
Gymnastikklubb

3. RYSTEDT Fabian &) SWE, Gefle 2006 6 6 5 7 8 6 7 6 10 3 130 9.40 13.160 35560 76.040
Flyers GK 8 7 9 8 9 7 9 8 8 10 4 113 70 9.0 12980 40480

4. FHAGER Melker “~~ SWE,Uppsala 2004 1 1 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 0 173 9.50 16.170 42.970 68.805
Gymnastikférening 6 8 8 6 6 66 67 470 7835 25835

5. SKOGLUND Mans @ SWE, Boras 2005 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 0 167 9.20 15480 41.380 60.885
Gymnastiksallskap 6 4 6 2 6.2 42 350 5605 19.505

6. THELANDER Oskar " SWE,Vistra 2006 4 2 4 6 6 7 6 4 4 6 4 147 8.80 13.315 36.815 46.125
Frélunda 5 7 28 19 180 2.810 9310
Trampolinklubb

7. MARTENSSON Erik T SWE,Vistra 2005 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 7 6 8 0 146 9.20 14.155 37.955 43.125
Frélunda 6 14 13 100 1.470 5170

Trampolinklubb
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b~

1.

FHAGER Melker

SJOSTROM  Noel

THELANDER Oskar

SKOGLUND Mans

LIND Adrian

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Pojkar (min 12 ar) — Final

o= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening
) SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
VFTK S SWEy Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
@ SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksallskap

°~~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

2004

2007

2006

2005

2004

Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Pojkar (min 12 ar) — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4

6

6

8

5

S5 S6 S7
8 7 7
8 6 8
6 8 8

S8

S9 S10
6 8

4 10
8 7

14

1.6

123

1.3

1.5
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HD
9.30

8.90

9.10

0.80

0.10

ToF
14.875

13.795

13.205

1.595

1.590

Total
49.575

44.795

44.705

5.095

4.790

Score

49.575

44.795

44.705

5.095

4.790

m
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2021-09-19 16:59 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Flickor (min 10 ar) — Results

' \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Flickor (min 10 &r) — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. NYBERG Alva ) SWE, Upplands 2004 3 4 2 6 6 5 6 2 5 9 0 152 9.60 12.850 37.650 77.545
Vasby 4 6 8 7 8 8 10 9 6 10 0 124 6.0 940 12095 39.895
Gymnastikklubb

2. JOHANSSON  Sally SWE,Klippans 2000 6 5 7 6 7 8 6 6 7 8 0 134 9.80 12.570 35770 77435
Gymnastikkrets 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 8 6 8 1 134 64 940 12465 41.665

3. FJELKNER Wilma WSWE, 2000 6 7 3 3 3 5 7 3 5 7 4 147 9.70 12925 37325 76.985
Sjovalla 4 5 6 4 7 6 8 4 5 8 2 141 41 940 12.060 39.660
Frisksportklubb

4. LINDEBERG  Alice = swe, 200 4 4 2 4 5 4 6 3 5 8 0 155 9.40 12.095 36.995 76.945
Gymnastikklubben 5 6 6 6 2 8 6 4 5 8 0 144 47 930 11.550 39.950
Frivolten

5. EINVALL Saga WSWE, 200 4 4 3 3 3 5 7 5 4 8 0 154 9.70 11975 37075 76.025
Sjovalla 4 3 6 8 8 6 6 9 0 140 39 930 11.750 38.950
Frisksportklubb

6. WATTMAN Alva SWE, Klippans 2006 4 6 8 2 4 5 7 8 6 9 0 141 9.80 12.490 36.390 75.700
Gymnastikkrets 4 6 8 2 4 5 8 8 8 7 2 138 39 9.50 12.110 39.310

7. ALOWERSSON Alma Kol SWE, 200 8 7 3 2 3 4 8 4 4 10 0 147 9.60 12.180 36.480 74.620
Sjovalla 6 7 6 5 6 7 8 6 6 10 0 133 41 9.10 11.640 38.140
Frisksportklubb

8. ANDERSSON Matilda " SWE,Vistra 2004 6 7 5 8 6 4 6 5 6 8 0 139 9.20 11.520 34.620 73.205
Frélunda 4 6 6 7 8 6 8 5 7 8 0 135 45 9.60 10.985 38.585
Trampolinklubb

9. NILSSON Maja SWE, 2003 10 10 4 8 6 8 4 4 7 9 0 130 8.70 10.770 32470 70.730
Frisksportklubben 8 10 3 8 5 9 4 3 7 9 1 133 32 9.00 12.760 38.260
Tor

10. HENNING Alicia SWE, 2006 6 8 6 4 5 7 8 6 6 9 20 115 9.70 11.450 32.650 70.575
Sjovalla 7 7 4 2 4 6 8 4 8 9 0 141 28 970 11.325 37925
Frisksportklubb

11. VON Molly " SWE,Vistra 2010 8 5 3 8 7 6 8 5 10 12.0 820 11550 31.750 69.385

HEIDEMAN Frélunda 7 5 8 7 6 8 8 6 6 8 0 131 44 9.00 11.135 37635

Trampolinklubb

12. GRONSTROM Petronella i;:s’ SWE, Upplands 2005 5 6 4 4 6 6 8 5 5 10 0 141 9.30 12.585 35985 64.480
Vasby 6 6 8 8 6 6 9 9.1 37 6.80 8.895 28.495
Gymnastikklubb
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1. JOHANSSON Sally

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets

2. NYBERG Alva

Gymnastikklubb
SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets
B Swe,

Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

3. WATTMAN Alva

4. LINDEBERG Alice

5. FJELKNER  Wilma

SACRO| SWE,
Sjovalla
Frisksportklubb
B Swe,
Sjovalla
Frisksportklubb

6. EINVALL Saga
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2007

2004

2006

2005

2005

2005

Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Flickor (min 10 ar) — Results

S1

6

S2 S3
5 5
4 7
5 8
6 6
6 6
6 4

S4

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Flickor (min 10 ar) — Final

S9 S10
6 8

6 10
7 6

5 6

5 8

14.6

14.4

14.6

6.0

39

4.7

4.1

2.9

HD
9.50

9.20

9.50

9.30

9.30

7.60

ToF
12.410

12.710

12.465

12.045

12.305

9.615

Total
41910

41.010

40.465

40.445

40.305

31.615

Score

41.910

41.010

40.465

40.445

40.305

31.615

m
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2021-09-19 16:59 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Pojkar (min 10 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Pojkar (min 10 dr) — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. FJELKNER  Hugo SWE, 2000 4 6 4 4 4 6 7 5 7 7 1 145 9.80 12.590 36.890 76.980
Sjovalla 4 6 6 4 7 6 8 5 6 6 2 140 41 9.70 12.290 40.090
Frisksportklubb

2. LIND Isac SWE,Klippans 2003 5 6 6 6 8 7 6 4 6 9 0 137 9.70 13460 34.860 75.455
Gymnastikkrets 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 4 6 9 1 134 -20 940 13.295 40.595

4.5

3. SANTESSON Hampus i;} SWE, 2008 8 6 4 8 8 7 9 6 6 10 0 128 9.20 11.860 33.860 70.880
Upplands Vasby 8 5 6 8 9 6 8 6 8 10 0 126 33 940 11.720 37.020
Gymnastikklubb

4. HEDEN Pontus SWE, 2006 6 5 6 8 6 8 10 7 9 10 3 122 9.50 12.730 34.430 69.255
Frisksportklubben 4 6 6 8 6 8 8 7 10 117 29 880 11.425 34.825
Tor

5. BENGTSSON Emil i_‘:fé SWE, 20008 7 6 9 10 7 9 6 9 10 2 117 9.40 11.280 32.380 68.835
Upplands Vasby 8 6 8 8 9 6 8 6 8 10 2 121 33 950 11.555 36.455
Gymnastikklubb

6. AHLIN Vilgot EB&E swe, 5 4 4 7 7 6 8 6 6 10 2 135 9.60 12.135 35.235 67.240
Trampolinklubben 8 7 6 8 9 6 8 9 10 109 31 810 9905 32.005
Levo

7. OLDIN Isak B3 swe, 6 7 6 4 6 5 8.6 530 7.550  21.450 62.700
Trampolinklubben 6 6 8 4 5 4 7 8 6 6 2 138 56 9.10 12750 41.250
Levo

8. ERHARDT  Alvin 3‘:} SWE, 2009 7 6 6 8 10 7.9 580 7305 21.005 54.960
Upplands Vasby 8 6 6 7 7 7 8 6 7 11.8 2.6 870 10.855 33.955
Gymnastikklubb
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2021-09-19 16:59 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Pojkar (min 10 ar) — Results

' \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Pojkar (min 10 ar) — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score
1. FJELKNER  Hugo WSWE, 2000 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 6 7 8 3 136 41 940 12500 39.600 39.600
Sjovalla
Frisksportklubb
2. AHLIN Vilgot B3 swe, 8 4 4 4 8 6 10 8 7 8 2 131 44 910 11.750 38.350 38.350

Trampolinklubben
Levo

3. HEDEN Pontus SWE, 2006 5 5 6 8 6 8 10 6 9 10 10 117 39 950 12555 37655 37.655
Frisksportklubben
Tor

4. SANTESSON Hampus ’Z“Z} SWE, 2008 8 5 6 8 8 7 8 6 6 9 3 126 33 950 11785 37185 37185

Upplands Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

5. LIND Isac SWE,Klippans 2003 6 6 7 4 6 6 5 7 9 124 33 850 12500 36.700 36.700
Gymnastikkrets

6. BENGTSSON Emil i_“:? SWE, 2000 7 8 6 8 10 6 9 6 8 11.2 2.6 840 10.545 32.745 32.745
Upplands Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
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~

1.
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STJARNBORG Tuva
BOHLINDER  Linn

LINDEBERG  Alice
PETTERSSON Hilma

NYBERG Alva
GRONSTROM Petronella

RYDEN Hanna
REDMAN Sofia
SIOBERG Lina
LIUEROTH Thea
BERG Tilda

JOHANSSON  Sally

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Klass Damer (min 12 ar) — Results

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Klass Damer (min 12 &r) — Qualification

SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets
g;} SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
B SwE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

B Sw,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
£5 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

£4 SWE, Upplands

Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Gefle
Flyers GK

SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets
SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets

192.168.1.12:9001/stages/11/results

2006
2003

2005
2007

2004
2005

1997
2001

1993
2004

2005
2007

S1

1.5
1.0

3.0
1.5

3.5
2.0

3.5
3.0

3.0
3.5

2.5

S2

1.5
1.0

3.0
2.0

3.5
3.0

2.0
25

2.0
3.0

2.5

S3

2.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

2.0
4.0

4.0
3.0

1.5
4.5

3.0

S4

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

S5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.5

4.0
2.0

2.0

2.5

3.5

S6

2.5
2.5

1.5
2.0

3.0
4.0

20

2.0

3.5

S7

0
0.5

3.5
3.0

4.5
4.0

25

2.0

3.5

S8

1.5
2.0

1.5

1.5

25

15

1.5

1.5

S9

2.0
25

3.0

3.0

3.0

25

2.5

3.0

S10 L

25
20

4.0
4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.5

0.5

E

8.15
8.25

7.55
7.70

6.10
4.75

2.05
745

7.70
1.90

715

D

6.5

39

3.7

9.1

3.8

HD

9.40
9.35

9.35
9.40

8.60
6.55

2.75
9.35

9.30
2.75

Syn

16.84
16.84

16.18
17.22

15.54
12.54

5.06
17.52

15.34
4.38

18.34

Total

34.390
40.940

33.080
38.220

30.240
27.540

9.860
43.420

32.340
12.830

35.140

Score

75.330

71.300

57.780

53.280

45.170

35.140

m
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2021-09-19 17:00 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Klass Damer (min 12 ar) — Results

' \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Klass Damer (min 12 &r) — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. RYDEN Hanna i;_iif_}SWE,UppLands 1997 30 15 30 35 25 30 25 25 35 30 05 715 93 915 1628 41.880 41.880
REDMAN Sofia Vasby 2001
Gymnastikklubb
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2. STJARNBORG Tuva SWE,Klippans 2006 1.0 1.0 20 20 20 20 O 15 20 25 O 840 6.5 940 1720 41500 41.500
BOHLINDER Linn Gymnastikkrets 2003
fg_‘z} SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

3. LINDEBERG Alice = swe, 2005 25 20 10 25 25 15 30 15 30 35 0 770 39 9.55 1768 38830 38.830
PETTERSSON Hilma Gymnastikklubben 2007
Frivolten
B SwE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

4. NYBERG Alva §;;:.i‘"z“SWE,UppLands 2004 30 35 50 40 25 30 40 450 37 640 1210 26.700 26.700
GRONSTROM Petronella Visby 2005
Gymnastikklubb
£3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
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'

1.

4.
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ARTHURSSON Oliver

BILLVEN Vilhelm
EDHAMMER

FHAGER Melker

LIND Adrian

MARTENSSON Erik

SKOGLUND  Mans
ABERG Méns
SMITH Oscar

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Klass Herrar (min 12 ar) — Results

Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Klass Herrar (min 12 ar) — Qualification

B3 swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
®= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening

VFTK e

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
@ SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksallskap

£3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

192.168.1.12:9001/stages/12/results

2004
2005

2004
2004

2005
2005

1993
1991

S1

1.5
25

1.0
3.0

3.0
2.5

S2

25
4.0

1.5
4.0

3.5
2.5

0.5

S3

2.5
3.0

15
4.0

2.0
3.0

S4

2.5
3.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

0.5

S5

3.0
25

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

1.5

S6

25
25

1.5
15

3.0
25

15

S7

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
2.0

2.0

S8

2.5
20

2.5
35

3.0
2.5

2.0

S9

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.5

2.5
3.0

3.0

S10

15
3.0

2.0

25
3.0

35

1.0

0.5
0.5

E

7.60
7.30

8.10
6.35

7.25
740

8.55
0.80

D

9.5

9.3

8.3

20

HD

9.40
9.40

9.45
8.50

9.20
9.40

9.60
1.00

Syn

16.78
18.88

18.38
16.02

16.34
17.90

17.50
1.66

Total

33.780
45.080

35.930
40.170

32.790
43.000

35.650
5.460

Score

78.860

76.100

75.790

41.110

m
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2021-09-19 17:00 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Klass Herrar (min 12 ar) — Results

| \ Levo Cup 2021 Event subtitle

Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Klass Herrar (min 12 ar) — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. ARTHURSSON Oliver [ SWE, 2004 15 35 35 35 35 25 30 30 30 40 05 6.85 9.3 930 1758 43.030 43.030
BILLVEN Vilhelm Trampolinklubben 2005
EDHAMMER Levo
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo
2. MARTENSSON Erik ™ SWE, Vstra 2005 30 30 20 20 35 35 35 35 30 35 05 690 83 9.05 1706 41.310 41.310
SKOGLUND  Mans Frolunda 2005
Trampolinklubb
@ SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksallskap
3. FHAGER Melker “~ SWE, Uppsala 2004 [4] 0
LIND Adrian  Gymnastikforening 2004

=

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
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Summa Svenska Cupen Lagtdvlingen 2021

41

1 Upplands Vasby GK 41 0 0 0
2 TKLEVO 39 0 0 0 39
3 Uppsala GF 35 0 0 0 35
4 Klippan GK 29 0 0 0 29
5 Frivolten 18 0 0 0 18
6 Vastra Frélunda TK 14 0 0 0 14
7 Sjovalla FK 13 0 0 0 13
8 Boras Gymnastiksallskap 12 0 0 0 12
9 FK Tor 5 0 0 0 5
10 Gefle Flyers GK 1 0 0 0 1
11 TK Gripen 0 0 0 0 0
11 Orebro FK 0 0 0 0 0
D
1 Uppsala GF 27 0 0 0 27
2 Gefle Flyers GK 15 0 0 0 15
3 Upplands Vasby GK 11 0 0 0 11
4 Klippan GK 10 0 0 0 10
4 Frivolten 10 0 0 0 10
4 Boras Gymnastiksallskap 10 0 0 0 10
7 FK Tor 7 0 0 0 7
8 Vastra Froélunda TK 5 0 0 0 5
9 QOrebro FK 0 0 0 0 0
9 TK LEVO 0 0 0 0 0
9 Sjovalla FK 0 0 0 0 0
9 TK Gripen 0 0 0 0 0
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